
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Weight Throw M55 (11.340)
Judge: 

Jud Logan USA Ashland, USA 14-09-21WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 21.73
Arild Busterud NOR Randers, DEN 04-07-22EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (5 21.29
Ryszard KRZESIŃSKI Białobrzegi Tata 98-08-19POLISH RECORD MASTERS (55) 21.03

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-17  12:10:00

End: 24-03-17  13:24:00

1 1456 Gintautas MISEVIČIUS M55 19.74     Lithuania

2 612 Holger FETTKE M55 19.44     Germany

3 229 Jan CORDIUS M55 18.40  SB   Denmark

4 2205 Grzegorz PAWELSKI M55 17.33     Poland

5 3172 Gareth COOK M55 16.53     United Kingdom

6 1015 Apostolos VOTSIS M55 15.81     Greece

7 824 Franz PAULY M55 15.59     Germany

8 333 Vesa MERINEN M55 15.25  SB   Finland

9 355 Timo RIIKONEN M55 14.53     Finland

10 168 Jiří MATURA M55 13.59  SB   Czech Republic

11 573 Michael BOTT M55 12.64     Germany

12 246 Allan K NIELSEN M55 11.82     Denmark

13 1501 Pascal GEURSEN M55 11.77     Netherlands

14 938 Jürgen WEIS M55 11.60     Germany

15 675 Tom HETTWER M55 11.34  SB   Germany

16 2996 Per-Jonas TROLLSÅS M55  9.84     Sweden

17 2778 DONCEL Jorge GARCIA M55  9.11     Spain
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I II III IV V VI

18.26 19.47 18.71 x x 19.74Gintautas MISEVIČIUS

18.87 x 18.09 18.93 18.41 19.44Holger FETTKE

18.40 18.20 x x x 18.36Jan CORDIUS

17.24 17.33 16.86 x x 16.76Grzegorz PAWELSKI

15.79 x 16.53 x x 16.41Gareth COOK

x 14.90 x 15.81 15.47 15.73Apostolos VOTSIS

13.49 14.69 14.38 15.22 15.59 xFranz PAULY

14.90 15.25 x 14.80 x xVesa MERINEN

14.01 14.53 xTimo RIIKONEN

13.55 13.15 13.59Jiří MATURA

12.64 x 12.40Michael BOTT

11.82 11.39 xAllan K NIELSEN

11.77 x xPascal GEURSEN

x 11.60 11.43Jürgen WEIS

9.84 x 11.34Tom HETTWER

9.72 9.56 9.84Per-Jonas TROLLSÅS

8.45 x 9.11DONCEL Jorge GARCIA
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M55
1 Final Gintautas MISEVIČIUS Lithuania 19.741     

2 Final Holger FETTKE Germany 19.442     

3 Final Jan CORDIUS Denmark 18.403  SB   

4 Final Grzegorz PAWELSKI Poland 17.334     

5 Final Gareth COOK United Kingdom 16.535     

6 Final Apostolos VOTSIS Greece 15.816     

7 Final Franz PAULY Germany 15.597     

8 Final Vesa MERINEN Finland 15.258  SB   

9 Final Timo RIIKONEN Finland 14.539     

10 Final Jiří MATURA Czech Republic 13.5910  SB   

11 Final Michael BOTT Germany 12.6411     

12 Final Allan K NIELSEN Denmark 11.8212     

13 Final Pascal GEURSEN Netherlands 11.7713     

14 Final Jürgen WEIS Germany 11.6014     

15 Final Tom HETTWER Germany 11.3415  SB   

16 Final Per-Jonas TROLLSÅS Sweden  9.8416     

17 Final DONCEL Jorge GARCIA Spain  9.1117     
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